
PATTERNS:

Aran Scarf With Bobbles (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/aran-scarf-with-bobble

Erin Cardigan (Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/erin-cardigan-2

Sage Sudging Shawl (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/sage-smudging-scarf

Bobbled Cowl (Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bobbled-cowl

Covered in Cats (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/covered-in-cats-afghan

Sampler Blanket using stitchionaries (Barbara, Linda D)  —shanging colors and choosing stitches from 
stitchionaries

Clover Tweed Dishcloth (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/clover-tweed-dishcloth

Criss Cross Vest (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/criss-cross-vest-3

Albion Vest (Joanne) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/albion-vest

Totally Fine Table Runner (Linda D—for a scarf) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/totally-
fine-table-runner

Down the Rabbit Hole (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/down-the-rabbit-hole-2

Chuppah crocheted squares (Ada).  From an ASA pattern for granny squares

Prayer Shawl (Marion)

Conversing Shawl (Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/conversing

Ouray Pullover (Maureen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/ouray-pullover

Speed Bumps as a blnaket (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/speed-bumps-4

ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS  

Cast On Bind Off book

Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book

Knitting Comfortably by Carson Demers;  
here’s a video interviewing the author about the book:     https://www.youtube.com/watch?

v=lVV8XxXQRnY

Braided Cable Handled Tote https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/braided-cable-handle-tote

Smocking Stitch Patterns:
Ziyal cowl https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/ziyal

Gather hat https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/gather

Smocking Stitch Wrap https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/smocking-stitch-wrap
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Quick Ombre Hat https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/quick-ombre-hat

(Felted) Wine Glass Koozie https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/wine-glass-koozie

YARNS

Encore DK https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/plymouth-yarn-encore-dk

Malabrigo Rios https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/malabrigo-yarn-rios

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Check out the Vitruvian Man (Leonardo da Vinci) showing how arm width is pretty close to height for a 
ballpark check of how long to make a scarf

Reading a Knitting Chart;  The Basics https://elizabethsmithknits.com/2022/10/13/reading-a-knitting-
chart-the-basics/

How to read a knitting chart (video) https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eHdsB3PjeZs&t=191s

Guide to Standard Yarn Weights https://theendlessskein.com/standard-yarn-weights/

How to do the smocking stitch https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3nU0L-v1ZZY&t=18s

embroidery on single crochet https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Yap8HRgDJRw

RECORDINGS

Link to Class recordings https://media.csuchico.edu/playlist/dedicated/1_78mtcq4p/1_g1qeqgmd

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs

About Fibonacci https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
1_dqmrg7t9

GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)

Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Techknitter https://techknitter.blogspot.com/2010/04/revised-unified-index-for.html
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